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Round by
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968 24554 XL Ins Amer Inc DE 168,506 20.0281% 20.0281% 168,446 3,091 1.835%
212 16535 Zurich Amer Ins Co NY 106,503 12.6586% 32.6867% 123,780 -5,561 -4.4926%

761 35300 Allianz Global Risks US
Ins Co IL 89,442 10.6308% 43.3175% 90,333 0 0%

12 19445 National Union Fire Ins Co
of Pittsb PA 85,351 10.1446% 53.4621% 77,459 14,626 18.8822%

181 29700 Swiss Re Corp Solutions
Elite Ins Co MO 68,224 8.1089% 61.571% 81,621 0 0%

19 42978 American Security Ins Co DE 48,011 5.7064% 67.2774% 44,569 18 0.0404%
111 23035 Liberty Mut Fire Ins Co WI 39,945 4.7477% 72.0251% 32,386 0 0%
8 23728 National Gen Ins Co MO 38,544 4.5812% 76.6064% 50,931 -14,081 -27.6472%

111 21458 Employers Ins Co of
Wausau WI 36,656 4.3568% 80.9632% 61,032 0 0%

12 19402 AIG Prop Cas Co IL 26,268 3.1221% 84.0853% 25,712 267 1.0384%
62 21407 Emcasco Ins Co IA 26,172 3.1107% 87.196% 26,172 -723 -2.7625%

212 26247 American Guar & Liab Ins NY 24,988 2.97% 90.166% 29,298 -106 -0.3618%
62 21415 Employers Mut Cas Co IA 21,968 2.611% 92.7771% 21,968 -605 -2.754%

181 39845 Westport Ins Corp MO 21,151 2.5139% 95.291% 28,910 7 0.0242%
140 23787 Nationwide Mut Ins Co OH 20,225 2.4039% 97.6949% 9,474 560 5.9109%

8 38660 MIC Gen Ins Corp MI 4,670 0.5551% 98.25% 7,230 -31 -0.4288%
761 21873 Firemans Fund Ins Co IL 3,287 0.3907% 98.6406% 1,374 0 0%

4911 23574 Midwest Family Mut Ins
Co IA 2,975 0.3536% 98.9942% 2,205 0 0%

12 19380 American Home Assur Co NY 2,569 0.3053% 99.2996% 50,446 4,967 9.8462%
140 19100 Amco Ins Co IA 1,369 0.1627% 99.4623% 1,325 15 1.1321%

140 28223 Nationwide Agribusiness
Ins Co IA 1,000 0.1189% 99.5811% 971 0 0%

1279 11150 Arch Ins Co MO 947 0.1126% 99.6937% 997 -47 -4.7141%
169 23434 Middlesex Ins Co WI 580 0.0689% 99.7626% 551 144 26.1343%
98 38911 Berkley Natl Ins Co IA 468 0.0556% 99.8183% 468 -5 -1.0684%
98 10749 Intrepid Ins Co IA 459 0.0546% 99.8728% 671 0 0%

218 20427 American Cas Co Of
Reading PA PA 336 0.0399% 99.9128% 85 30 35.2941%

12 23809 Granite State Ins Co IL 275 0.0327% 99.9454% 293 54 18.43%
244 10677 The Cincinnati Ins Co OH 200 0.0238% 99.9692% 200 0 0%
12 23841 New Hampshire Ins Co IL 150 0.0178% 99.987% 128 -10 -7.8125%

218 20494 Transportation Ins Co IL 64 0.0076% 99.9947% 191 20 10.4712%
4869 25180 Stillwater Ins Co CA 29 0.0034% 99.9981% 8 0 0%
218 20443 Continental Cas Co IL 22 0.0026% 100.0007% 22 -22 -100%

218 20478 National Fire Ins Co Of
Hartford IL 4 0.0005% 100.0012% 2 1 50%

158 21105 North River Ins Co NJ 0 0% 100.0012% 0 -5 0%
31 42390 Amguard Ins Co PA -10 -0.0012% 100% -10 0 0%

    35 Companies in Report   841,348 100% 100% 939,248 2,604 0.2772%

Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty
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